03-0330-0445-09/2019-BAT-242770 BARTEC 41
1
all hole diameters: 3.3 mm
Dimensions and wall cut-out (mm)
130
17
0
100

Installation depth 15 mm
Weight approx. 250 g
Ordering information
Mouse 17-71VZ-1000
Trackball 17-71VZ-2000
Touchpad 17-71VZ-3000
Joystick with button 17-71VZ-9000
Technical data subject to change without notice.
POLARIS Mouse
Technical data
Construction Front-panel fitting